SCAN D004 FR

SPARE PARTS SCAN

Spare parts 5004 FR

Spare part no. Market name Scan M3no.
1 Baffle plate set 50062492 174K_2010_032 + 174K_2010_032
2 Chamotte chamber set FR 50053137 174K_2010_001
3 Handle 50052740 206E_0320_001
4 Front glass 4x651,5x466 50053133 632_999_650_466
5 Side glass 4x393x466 50053134 632_999_393_466
6 Glass sealing 15x4 mm, type 7226/5/0/0 - black 50052730 341_414_015_004
7 Door gasket 15x8 mm, type 84205/6/8/0/0 - black 50052732 341_414_015_008
8 Spray black, 400 ml 50053535 -
9 Screw assortment for SC 5000 series 12061534 -




SCAN D004 FR

SPARE PARTS SCAN

BN_11252_M5X12
D7500DM5X8_BL_VZ 390 055A_0000_105
174K _0000_131 S D7500DM5X8_BL_V
025G_0000_072 'S g
054A_0000_141 g S, 174K_0000_112
D7500DM5X8_BL_VZ s D7500DM5X8_BL_V
Z
174K_0000_081

D/500DM5X8_BL _V/

174K_0000_045

206F _03500_001

174K_0000_181

D/7500DMSX10_SW_VZ/

o
- ) T

@

B
310 O CSN_021729_8
& CSNO21740_8 CSN_021401_M16
CSN_021103_M8X30 174K _1000_002




SCAN D004 FR

SPARE PARTS SCAN

3:10
Ty 174K _0000_25]
CSN_021401_M8
DIN_5299C_ 50
CSN_ 021103 M8X80
D7500DM5X8_BL_VZ 153A_0000_251
174K_0000_243 179K_0800_001

L« L§¥
179E_0000_161 (\\\\l;:%
A
D7500DMAX8_BL_ i i
iy
D7/500DMbBX16 _SW_ M/ e G
—, ié
\a)
\a]
174K _1600_003
174K _0000_151 o
\
D7500DM5X8_BL_ V7

D/500DMSX8_BL_V/

174K_1200_002

D/500DMOX8_BL _V/

174K_0000_272

174K_0000_161

BN_11252_ M4X8
153A_0000_261

DIN_980—8_M¢

153A_0000_26

174K_0000_231

055R_0000_19.
D7500DM5XWO,SW,%{ — =

CSN_021143 _MBX35 0074_0700_00




SCAN D004 FR

SPARE PARTS SCAN

174K_0000_251

DIN_5299C_50

155A_0000_257

179K_0800_001 D/500DMSX8_BL_V/

174K_0000_245

D/7500DMSX8_BL_V/

179E_0000_161

D/500DM5X16_SW_V/

=

I

174K_1800_003

174K_0000_141

7 D/500DMSX8_BL_V/

ol D7500DMEX8_BL_V/

174K_1500_002

D/500DMEX8_BL_V/

174K_0000_27/2

174K_0000_161

BN_11252_M4X8

DIN_980—-8_M6 174K_0000_231

153A_0000_261 f 153A_0000_261 CSN_021103_M8X80
055R_0000_195 e U 0SN_021143_M6X35 ~CSN_021401_M8 %
007A_0700_002 D7500DM5X10_SW_VZ & L

3:10




SCAN D004 FR

SPARE PARTS SCAN

2:5 055A_0000_105

176A_1700_001

CSN_021729_8

Q @ ,,,,,,,,,,,,,:f:ff:f:::: -

DIN_980—-8_M6

CSN_021103_M8X25

D7500DMEX20
CSN_021702A_6_4 176A _0000_011

CSN_021103_M6X18




SCAN D004 FR

SPARE PARTS SCAN

L

333:1000 206E_13500_001

176A_0000_041 153A_0000_031

1744 _0000_011 174A_0000_061

206A_0000_20

CSNO21740_5

CSN_021103_M5X16 1/74A_0200_001

4901_000_008_

174A_0000_057

DIN_980—-8_M#6 CSN_021401_ME

096G _ 0000 201 PRY/Z_PRUCHODK

CSN_021403_M6

174A_0000_091

174A_0000_021

174K_0000_191

CSN_027401_M8

=
N

CSN_021/02A_8_4

159A_5000_021

CSN_021103_M8X25




SCAN D004 FR

SPARE PARTS

- = Z

206G_0000_301
BN_11252_M4X12 RPI_UCHYTKA

153A_0000_011

BN_11252_M4X8

BN_11252_M5X12

055R_2000_03¢

176A_2000_011

175B_2000_031
(\a)

174K_2000_031

D/500DMSX8_BL _V/

174K_0000_221

174K_0000_211

D/500DMSX8_BL _V/




SCAN D004 FR

SPARE PARTS

M
1:2

CSN_021401_M6

161_030_101

CSN_021729_6

CSNO21740_6

CSN_021103_MBX20

CSN_021143_M5X12

CSNO21740_5

174E_0000_141

176 A_1420_001

0/5A_0000_011

CSN_021143_M4X6

176 A_1400_031

DIN_980—-8_M6

DIN_980-8_M5

CSN_O021702A_5_35

174K_1200_031

CSN_021103_M5X25

CSN_021729_5

174K_1200_041

CSN_021401_M6

DIN_921_M6X20

SCAN

DIN_980—-8_M6

176A_1400_031

075A_0000_011

176A_1450_001

CSN_021143_M4X6

174E_0000_141

CSNO21740_5

CSN_021143_M5X12

174K _1220_001

174K _1210_002

a1

=




SCAN D004 FR

SPARE PARTS SC

CSN_021103_M35X25

CSN_021729_5

R. 174K_1200_041

174K_1200_031

CSN_021702A_5_35

DIN_980—-8_M5

CSN_021401_M6

DIN_921_M6X20

174K_1520_001

174K_1510_002

CSN_021103_MBX20

CSN021740_6
CSN_021729_6
161_030_101 E%

CSN_021401_Ms  gofpe—




SCAN D004 FR

SPARE PARTS SCAN

176A_0300_061

1538_0300_151

1538_0500_141

BN_11252_M5X12 [

BN_11252 M5X8

747

Sy

174P_0300_0/1

153B_0300_141

BN_11252_M5X8




SCAN D004 FR

SPARE PARTS SCAN

CSN_021103_M5X18

CSN_021143_M5X10

—
N

e

N

CSN_021729_5

il
© -
174E_0000_141 % CSNO21740_5
176A_0330_001
T 176A_0500_071 & BN_11252_M5X8
174P_0300_051 U

BN_11252_ M4X8

174P_03500_061

BN_11252_M5X8

DIN_914_M5X6

CSN_021143_M5X10

174P_0300_031

DIN_7991_M5X12 BN_11252_M4XE

BN_11252 M5XE&

174P_03500_041




SCAN D004 FR

SPARE PARTS

SC%N




